
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401690
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : G MST FWP Cooling line Tube

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401615

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3700035357 CONNECTOR MALE: TUBE FITTINGS-12L; FERRULE
SIZE-12L; FERRULE SIDE H2
NUTTHREAD-DIMENSION-18; PITCH-1.5 MM; MALE
CONNECTOR SIDE THRE
AD 3/8 INCHBSP; 19 TPI; MATERIAL -SS FOR PH-1
FWP COOLING LINE VALVE AND SEALCOOLER
INLET. PARKER. SAMPLE TO PROVIDE

        72 EA

2 3700035358 CONNECTOR MALE: TUBE FITTINGS-12S; FERRULE
SIZE-12S; FERRULE SIDE H2
NUTTHREAD-DIMENSION-20; PITCH-1.5 MM; MALE
CONNECTOR SIDE THRE
AD 1/2 INCHBSP; 14 TPI; MATERIAL -SS FOR PH-1
FWP COOLING LINE FLOW INDICATOR
ANDCOOLER. PARKER. SAMPLE TO PROVIDE

        60 EA

3 3700035359 CONNECTOR MALE: TUBE FITTINGS-8L; FERRULE
SIZE-8L; FERRULE SIDE H2
NUTTHREAD-DIMENSION-14; PITCH-1.5 MM; MALE
CONNECTOR SIDE THREAD
 1/4 INCHBSP; 19 TPI; MATERIAL -SS FOR PH-1 FWP
DISCHARGE AND SUCTION IMPULSELINE WITH SS
ADAPTER L=25 MM OUTER THREAD 1/2 INCH BS P
 14 TPI; INNERTREAD-1/4 INCH BSP 19 TPI; 27MM
SOCKET COLLAR. PARKER. SAMPLE TO PROVIDE

        24 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401690
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : G MST FWP Cooling line Tube

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401615

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

4 3700035360 CONNECTOR MALE: TUBE FITTINGS-8L; FERRULE
SIZE-8L; FERRULE SIDE H2
NUTTHREAD-DIMENSION-14; PITCH-1.5 MM; MALE
CONNECTOR SIDE THREAD
 1/4 INCHNPT; 18 TPI; MATERIAL -SS FOR CEP MECH
SEAL DARIN LINE BOTH SIDE WITH SSADAPTER
L=25MM OUTER THREAD 1/2 INCH NPT 14 TPI; IN
NER TREAD-1/4 INCHNPT 18 TPI; 24MM SOCKET
COLLAR. PARKER. SAMPLE TO PROVIDE

        24 SET

5 3700035361 CONNECTOR MALE: TUBE FITTINGS-12L; FERRULE
SIZE-12L; FERRULE SIDE H2
NUTTHREAD-DIMENSION-18; PITCH-1.5 MM; MALE
CONNECTOR SIDE THRE
AD 1/4 INCHBSP; 18 TPI; MATERIAL -SS FOR PH-1
FWP SEAL COOLER OUTLET; SOCKET COLLAR-19
MM. PARKER. SAMPLE TO PROVIDE

        36 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
G MST FWP Cooling line Tube Fittings; Contact Person: Md.Ezazul Haque

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401690
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : G MST FWP Cooling line Tube

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401615

Khan / Md.E@dewa.gov.ae / 04-80-44965 / +971503493353

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


